Grand Traverse County
Total Millages Report

Millage rates per $1,000 of Taxable Value

[Township

School District

|Exempted Taxable Value/PRE

Non Exempted Taxable/NON PRE

Tax Year 2015

Acme Twp

Blair Twp

East Bay Twp

Fife Lake Twp

Garfield Twp

Grant Twp

Green Lake Twp

Long Lake Twp

Mayfield Twp

Paradise Twp

05060
28010

28010
28090

28010
28090
40020
83060
28010
10015
28010
28035
28090
28010
28035
28090
28010

28035
28090

28090

Elk Rapids Schools
Traverse City Public

Traverse City Public
Kingsley Schools

Traverse City Public
Kingsley Schools
Forest Area Schools

Manton Schools

Traverse City Public

Benzie Central Schools

Traverse City Public
Buckley Schools
Kingsley Schools

Traverse City Public
Buckley Schools
Kingsley Schools

Traverse City Public

Buckley Schools
Kingsley Schools

Kingsley Schools

Summer

17.0955
18.7755

18.7755
10.9838

18.7755
10.9838
10.9838
10.9838
18.7755
10.9838
18.7755
10.9838
10.9838
18.7755
10.9838
10.9838
18.7755

10.9838
10.9838

10.9838

Winter

6.0535
6.0535

6.4403
14.0320

4.8501
16.4884
15.9884
23.8176

6.5247
11.2247

4.8530
14.9847
12.4447

6.7549
16.8866
14.3466

5.7833

15.0621
12.5221

14.6017

Total

23.1490
24.8290

25.2158
25.0158

23.6256
27.4722
26.9722
34.8014
25.3002
22.2085
23.6285
25.9685
23.4285
25.5304
27.8704
25.3304
24.5588

26.0459
23.5059

25.5855

Summer

35.0955
36.7755

36.7755
10.9838

36.7755
10.9838
10.9838
10.9838
36.7755
10.9838
36.7755
10.9838
10.9838
36.7755
10.9838
10.9838
36.7755

10.9838
10.9838

10.9838

Winter

6.0535
6.0535

6.4403
32.0320

4.8501
34.4884
33.9884
41.6844

6.5247
29.2247

4.8530
32.9847
30.4447

6.7549
34.8866
32.3466

5.7833

33.0621
30.5221

32.6017

Total

41.1490
42.8290

43.2158
43.0158

41.6256
45.4722
44,9722
52.6682
43.3002
40.2085
41.6285
43.9685
41.4285
43.5304
45.8704
43.3304
42.5588

44.0459
41.5059

43.5855



[Township |

School District

|Exempted Taxable Value/PRE

Non Exempted Taxable/NON PRE

Tax Year 2015

Peninsula Twp

Union Twp

Whitewater Twp

TRAVERSE CITY

Taxpayers from a Village will receive a separate billing from the Village and one from the Township in the Summer Billing Cycle

Fife Lake Village

Kingsley Village

28010
28010
28090
40020
05060
28010

28010

Traverse City Public
Traverse City Public
Kingsley Schools
Forest Area Schools
Elk Rapids Schools
Traverse City Public

Traverse City Public

Summer

Summer

Summer

18.7755
10.9838
10.9838
10.9838
17.0955
18.7755

32.2122

9.6908

9.8218

Winter

7.1885
13.1466
12.9466
12.4466

6.2169

6.2169

4.5247

Total

Total

|Special Assessments for Emergency Services or Fire are on Real Property only

Acme

Blair

East Bay
Garfield
Peninsula
Whitewater

Traverse City DDA

Emerg Serv 2.2000
Fire 2.5000
Fire 2.8590
Fire 2.3500
Fire 1.1000
Fire 1.0000

1.8038

Total

25.9640
24.1304
23.9304
23.4304
23.3124
24.9924

36.7369

9.6908

9.8218

Summer

36.7755
10.9838
10.9838
10.9838
35.0955
36.7755

50.2122

Winter

7.1885
31.1466
30.9466
30.4466

6.2169

6.2169

4.5247

Total

43.9640
42.1304
41.9304
41.4304
41.3124
42.9924

54.7369



